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100 Stine Drive
LEWISTOWN

Conveniently located
Next to Rt. 322
717-248-6400

Greenfield Dr. $94,000
Easy living with this 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath town-
house with finished basement. Relax on the back
porch while someone else does the mowing.

Triplex in McClure $110,000
Clean, spacious brick triplex in McClure Borough.
Great investment opportunity. Live in part of this nicely
maintained property yourself while renting the other
units to pay for your mortgage!

10 Acres in Havice Valley $350,000
4 BR, 2.5 Bath, Built in 2006. Geothermal heat, HW floors,
Custom Kitchen. Beautiful inside and out. Great horse property!

3 Unit on Logan St. $74,900
INVESTORS! Large main house w/4 bedrooms. 1.5
baths. Plus 2 apartments.

Stately $164,000
Gorgeous 1895 2 story w/spacious rooms. HW
floors, original woodwork. New furnace, re-
modeled Kit, 4 BR’s, 2.5 ba, 2 car gar.

Priced To Sell on
Academy Hill $159,900

Lovely home w/3 floors restored to former el-
egance! 6 bdrm, 3.5 baths,Woodmode kitchen,
wine cellar, 2 car garage.

Steimbach Classic $175,000
Enjoy style & elegance from the deep front porch to the
sweeping staircase and crown moldings. This home
truly is one of a kind! 4 Bedrooms, & sleeping porch,
2.5 baths, fireplace, breakfast room & rear patio. Very
private!

Like-New Duplex $164,999
3 BR, 2.5 Bath with Sunroom addi-
tion, 1st flr. master BR & Bath, full
basement & 1 car garage in Blossom
Hill.

Multi-Unit in Lewistown $89,900
First floor features unit with 1 bed, hardwood floors,
brick FP& large closet. Second floor unit w/2 bed, eat-
in KIT & large closet. Includes 3 car attached garage.

Amazing Potential $95,000
Two story older home on 5 acres of mostly wooded
land. 2 car attached garage & additional 2 car detached
garage/shed. House is partially remodeled and needs
finishing.

More than Meets the Eye! $129,900
4 bed, 2 baths, first floor laundry along w/beautiful
hardwood floors & oak trim, family room w/cathedral
ceilings, skylights, hot tub and sauna open onto large
deck. Detached garage enough for 3 cars.

Pleasant Acres $95,000
3 BR, 1.5 Bath in a very desirable neighborhood fea-
tures HW Floors, Fireplace and Fin. Basement. Priced
to Sell!

Edgewood Estates Ranch $245,000
You’ll love this 3 bed, 2 full bath quality built home fea-
turing hardwood & ceramic thru-out, breakfast bar,
cathedral ceiling, master w/tray ceiling and more!

Modern One Floor Living $139,900
This end unit townhouse is bright, sunny & ready to
move into! 2 Bed, 2 Baths, attached garage & sunroom
in Blossom Hill.

2-story in McClure $89,900
Well maintained w/off street parking. Large eat-in
kitchen features breakfast bar and deck access; mud-
room or laundry rm on 1st flr, finished attic for extra
living space!

NEW NEW PRICE

NEWPRICE


